HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4, 400ATV-7

B=:

1. EA28(3 55 (ABIE) Position, Electrical Parts
FEES( 5 ({LiMe8) Position, Electrical Parts
2. Bt (HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4iEH) Front Axle Reducer Assy
B4R (HS400ATV-7:&H) Front Axle Reducer Assy
3. BIIEES4HS Front Swing Arm Assy
4. giie/EMFront Wheel, Axle
. B4 (HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4iEH]) Rear Axle Reducer Assy
[G1F4E{(HS400ATV-7:EH) Rear Axle Reducer Assy
. [EIEESHS Rear Swing Arm Assy
. [5B4¥E Rear Suspension
. [a§¢/3#Rear Wheel, Axle
. BUERRiMIR Front Disk Brake Fuel Pump
BUEERIEH Front Brake Caliper
[5#lEER{BRear Brake Part
HZERRFIFParking Brake Plate
10. $EAIRENAE(HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4iEH) Shift Operating System
HASIRIEINA (HS400ATV-7iEH) Shift Operating System
11. S A Steering Wheel Parts
BEtES A (BBFEN/]) Steering Wheel Parts(EPS)
12. FIBE SRS Steering Bar Part
13. {FRER P Meter
14. 7K/2 28581 Radiator Parts
15, iEFESRER(4(HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4iEH) Muffler Parts
iHFEEEaR4(HS400ATV-7i&M) Muffler Parts
16. TiEERaRE Air Filter Parts
17. EFI;Hi%§ Fuel Tank
4im=EimFE Fuel Tank
18. A B ={HER(D (CEX) Fuel Tank Cover
SMFEESHEB( (AFR) Fuel Tank Cover
19. B&&12%1E Cooling Pipe,Clutch
20. EA RSB (CFR) Footrest Pedal
ERRIEIRERMR (AFR) Footrest Pedal
21. 1858, {RESHT(CEX) Carrier & Bumper
258, {RBSAT(AFX) Carrier & Bumper
22. R ERY (CFR)Rear Frame Body
[EEEFERIE(ASR) Rear Frame Body
23. BIE{ER(H(CFR) Front Body Cover
BUZE(SERS(AFR) Front Body Cover
24. BIKXTEB(4(CFR) HeadLight
BUKKTERILF(AFR) HeadLight
[GHEMAKTERY Rear Turn Light
[GHIXTER(H(CFR) Rear Position Light Assy
25. EEELER(R Seat

u

O 00 N O



ALY
32
SALe
| : 5B
26 EEE5(i= (™) Position, Electrical Parts

B3 223 & (EBM%) Position, Electrical Parts

FS wmS &R i Part Name And Standard
1 PJ00000392000000 ECUs=HIRsaR4 1 Ecu Controller

2 eeBwsSTeo  TTRESEMME G ecesedpon foad
3 P102000824150000 BRIEE 1 Plastic Nut

4 PJ00000383110000 AR TURBGZZ,5A 2 Fuse(5A)(For EFI Engine)

5 PJ00000383120000 AR TUERELZ2,10A 3 Fuse(10A)(For EFI Engine)
6 PJ00000383130000 A TURISZZ;15A 4 Fuse(15A))(For EFI Engine)
7 P115000376000000 BUENKTFF B4 1 Lamp Switch, Rear Break
8 P107000372000000 PERCKFFRERF 1 Ignition Switch Assy

9 P107F00341000001 TR ER 1 Main Cables

10 P116000331000000 * K R BER 1 Ignition Coil

11 BGB93-6 G 4 Spring Washer 6



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

BGB6170-M6

P115H00331010000

BGB6170-M6

P115000391300000

PJO0000961000400

PJ00000383140001

P115000321000000

BGB16674-M6x25

P107000322000000

P107000515210000

PJO0O000931151100

P107000825120000

BGB96.1-6

BGB16674-M6x16

P312001343100000

P107000343200000

BGB16674-M6x16

P115000377050000

BGB6170-M6

P107000346200000

P107F00342000000

P212001343300000

BGB16674-M6x12

P107F00515250000

P115H00377300000

BGB96.1-6

P115000371750000

BGB16674-M6x40

P115000896520000

P1150003461A0000

INAIREMG

* K R BIE RS
7NERIZEIM6

KRG RS

HIZEE

iR TURENEL30A
xR ES
INAEIE=MHEEM6 % 25
SR

EEtER

BB EERIRE
®10x16

BRI

6
INEIE=HIREM6 %16
FEIRIERE,
EBRIRIERL
INAEIE=MH1E1EM6x 16
*Sa4REE RS
7NRIREM6
INFEREERIE
FEIER ST ERY
EPSHEIREL
NAAZTEIREME % 12
[Eoh4rrEes< B
YrepERES

6

DCIEREES
TNAEIE=MH1Z12M6 x40
e

I\

20

Hexagon Nut M6

Connecting Cable,Ignition Coil
Hexagon Nut M6

Water Temperature Sensor
Tension Spring E

Fuse(30A)

Voltage Regulator

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x25
Battery

Press Plate, Battery
Pluged Damping Pad ®10x16

Battery Bracket

Plain washer 6

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Positive Wire,Power Source
Negative Cable, Battery
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Starter Relay

Hexagon Nut M6

Flasher

EFI Cable

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12
Relay Mounting Lug

Relay Assy(EFI)

Plain washer 6

Dc Socket

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x40

Cable Ties



42

43

44

PJ0O0000935050000

PJO0O000935050100

P107000623500000

TSGR SLA (3
EPSEEHIFR)

TRSARARIESLB (5
EPSZEHIRR)

EhEErizRlseas

EB22(3 B (1L;H122) Position, Electrical Parts

=

)

P103C00332000000

BGB845-ST6x20

P102000824150000

P115000371750000

R ETR
R HIRRER

+FEELE IR
ST6x20

BRIRE

DCIEEEES

Part Name And Standard
Ecu Controller

Cross recessed pan head
tapping screw St6x20

Plastic Nut

Fuse(5A)(For EFI Engine)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

P115000331010000

P102000331000000

P115000376000000

P107000372000000

P103E00341000000

P115000377250000

P115000896520000

BGB5783-M6x20

P115000377050000

P107000346200000

P115000377200000

PJO0000961000400

PJO0000383140001

P115000321000000

BGB16674-M6x25

P107000322000000

P107000515210000

PJO0000931150900

P107000825120000

BGB97.1-6

BGB16674-M6x16

P312001343100000

P103000343200000

P107000363200000

P1150003461A0000

P107000344300000

P107F00515250000

RS BIERE,
KSR
BT TR BB
HE RUKFFRER
FRATER
HHB4rEEES
£
7NFkiZieM6 % 20
[EnhérEass
INSEREER
W ERLkEE S
HIZEE
AR TURIEZZ,30A
EEEERRR
NRE=HEEM6 %25
SEEihEMY
EEEtER
EEYEERIREQ12x4
SR
6
NEIE=HEEM6%16
FRIRIEIRE:
EIRIRIERES
ERIE AR
IRy
BUFFEEAE R .
[Eh4rrEes< B

Fuse(10A)(For EFI Engine)
Fuse(15A))(For EFIl Engine)
Lamp Switch, Rear Break
Ignition Switch Assy

Main Cables

Ignition Coil

Spring Washer 6

Hexagon Nut M6
Connecting Cable,Ignition Coil
Hexagon Nut M6

Water Temperature Sensor
Tension Spring E

Fuse(30A)

Voltage Regulator

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x25
Battery

Press Plate, Battery

Pluged Damping Pad ®10x16
Battery Bracket

Plain washer 6

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Positive Wire,Power Source
Negative Cable, Battery
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Starter Relay

Hexagon Nut M6

Flasher



\
\ HS'-7\0.QATV-4... 500ATV-4iEH
R84 Front Axle Reducer Assy

B4R (HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4i&H) Front Axle Reducer Assy




Fs wms X s Part Name And Standard
1 P107000271000000 BUHTER4 1 Front Differential Assy
2 P107000271040000 BUTAEIAR 1 Front Axle Gear Box
3 P107000271030000 Rt EER 1 Front Axle Gear Box Cover
4 P107000271220000 BTSN 1 Air Tap,Front Axle
VR Drive&Driven Gears Assy
=]] J/sz A\ Y ]
5 P107000271510000 BT ERISES 1 Front Axle
6 P107000271310000 B I RE 1 Drive Gear Connecting Seat
3 ERHFMH I EIE=ERNR Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
7 BGB6187-M14x1.25 BEM14x1.25 1 M14x1.25
gy = - o .
8 P115000271390000 A ERI RO B 1 O-Ring ®14x®7, Driving
@14xp7 Tooth
EILAS S Spi ) Oil Seal ®48x®65x9, Driving
9 P115000911150000 @48 0659 1 Tooth
B0 L R Front Diff. Output Shaft Oil
10 | P115000911220000 o2x 368 2 SealoZ4x®3BAE
. Adjustment Gasket
wh,
11 PJO0000273000000 RS HFO50xD61.5%0.1 | 2 I p50xD61.5
12 | BGB70.1-M8x20 PAREIEEMETMEx20 | 3 | Hexagon Socket Cap Screw
N Adjustment Gasket
B
13 PJ0O0000273000600 TR FO40x D57 %0.1 1 DAOX D57 X0 1
14 PJ0O0000907301000 IRETHIRIHREK 2 Locking Hoop K
ST Inner Hexagon Screw With Flat
15 P107000271170000 W7NAFEURETM8 %10 1 Head M8x10
16 BGB16674-M8x25 INEIE=HIREIEM8 x 25 6 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
17 | BGB893.1-d0=62 FL At d0=62 2 Circlip D0=62
18 P115000271160000 EHEHEe5%x75 1 Cylindrical Pin ®5x75
19 P115000271210000 PoNRAS 1 Transfer Case Assembly
20 P115000271150000 D TNERAES 1 Divide Device Connection
21 P115000271200000 ZSES 1 Spline
22 P115000271190000 ®RX 1 Fork
=T ] B B )
23 | P115000271410000 | PEIEORENE 1 | O-Ring ®81x®2
©81xp2
BGB3452.1- Atz OZYE Ri
24 ©140%2.65 ©140%2.65 1 O-Ring ®140x®2.65




25 BGB276-6007 R BKE#6007 Deep Groove Ball Bearing 6007
26 | BGB276-61912 FIBRIER61912 6D1e9ef26r°°"e Ball Bearing
27 | BGB276-16007 FIERE16007 ?gggfmo"e Ball Bearing
28 P115000929010000 REHMEET15x@21x12 Needle Bearing ®15x®21x12
29 BGB16674- NAEEZEIRE Hexagon Flange Bolt

M10x1.25%16 M10x1.25%x16 M10x1.25%16
30 | P115000272630000 | MHHEEOm@1.5x 9 Oil Drain Plug O-Ring

®1.5xP9
31 P107000271140000 PDINEEE Sliding Sleeve
. Adjustment Gasket
s
32 PJO0000273000300 PR H D71 x D83 x0.1 D71 x D830 1
33 P115000271520000 EHFLIZETM14%x1.5%x10 Bolt M14x1.5x10
) O o

34 BJB6659-¢p12.5x¢p1.5 012,515 Rubber O-Ring ®12.5x®1.5
35 PJO0000274000000 TMRESEA Pipe A
36 PJO0000964001300 M2235HED10 Steel Clip ®10
37 P107000251000000 BMETNEH Front Drive Shaft
38 PJ00000251030200 1EahihEZEC Compression Spring C
39 PJ00000251021300 EaHBh IR EP Dustproof Sleeve P
20 P107000252100000 SUERNAS FDri?fnt Drive Shaft Assy, Front
41 P107000271120000 DEEREE Transfer Gear
42 BGB97.1-10 810 Plain washer 10

BGB5783- -
43 M10x125x16 7NAIZEM10x1.25% 16 Bolt M10x1.25x16
44 P107000271110000 BIEY D ohEENES Bevel Gear, Front Axle
45 P115000271080000 iy Anti-Rotation Gasket




B4R (HS400ATV-7iEHR) Front Axle Reducer Assy

FS wms AR R #$&8 Part Name And Standard
1 P112000271000000 AUARERE 1
2 P107000271040000 AT L
3 P107000271030000 Byt 1

4 BGB894.1-d0=19 AR MEERBd0=19 2



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

P107000271510000

P107000271310000

BGB6187-M14x1.5

P115000271390000

P115000911150000

P115000911220000

PJO0000273000000

BGB70.1-M8x20

PJO0000251020100

PJO0000251040000

P107000271170000

BGB16674-M8x25

BGB893.1-d0=62

P115000271160000

P115000271210000

P115000271150000

P115000271200000

P115000271190000

P115000271410000

BGB3452.1-9140x®2.65

P107000928010000

P107000928020000

P107000928030000

P115000929010000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x16

P115000272630000

P107000271140000

PJO0000273000300

AU ERIEEE S
AU ERNIAIEREE

SRERMHBE=EBIRIZ
BM14x1.5

A ENAOR ZEE
©14x@7

B E i
@48xp65x9

R H e R
P24x@p38x8

TR A D50xD61.5%0.1
M7 A EIESLIZEETM8 % 20
&b LR EB
{ETHSPEA
R7NABTELIZETM8 <10
NAEIE=HEEEM8x 25
FLAEEM 2 d0=62
EtEEEE5*75

DINEEE

D EIEKIHES

S

735

DEIERORZTIE 81 x 2
BIFAZ OB (p140x(p2.65
SRR AP35 % p62x 14
IR AERGHE P60 x 85x 13
IRAEKERRP35% (62 %9
REHMEP15%21x12

NEE= R
M10x1.25x16

HUHIZZEOELBE p1.5% 9
DIEEE

RS FO71xD83x0.1



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

BGB5783-M14x10
BJB6659-¢12.5x¢1.5
PJ00000274000000
PJ00000907100300
PJ00000251001100
PJ00000251030200
PJ00000254000800
P103E00252100000
P115000271120000
BGB97.1-10
BGB5783-M10x1.25x16
P107000271110000
P115000271080000
PJ00000273000600
P107000271220000
P112000257000000

PJ0O0000255000000

7NFEIEFEM14x1.25% 10
ORI p12.5%x 1.5
HRESEA

SEMEEEED

A& aNiAL

& EEC

BX

AUEainES
DENEREE

10

7 ASkIZEM10%1.25% 16
R BN
oy

JEEEE 040 x D57%0.1

AU SR



BIEEES Front Swing Arm Assy

Fs | BS X ZR Part Name And Standard

1 P1070005230A0000 Al FRRIREES Front Left Upper Swing Arm
2 | PJ00000929007300 EH9EQ10.3x023x50 éﬁ'g.‘gféaz';x“;g

3 P1070005240A0000 BIA IR A Front Right Upper Swing Arm
4 BGB16674-M6x12 NEIE=EEEM6x12 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12
5 P107000825090000 BRI Front Swing Arm Shield (R)




6 P107000825080000 RIAFESEIR 1 Front Swing Arm Shield (L)
7 P1070005235A0000 R MERIRREAS 1 Front Left Lower Swing Arm
8 PJ000005250A0100 F AL EEM4B 2 Ball Joint B,Steering Knuckle
9 BGB894.1-d0=30 AR EREd0=30 2 Circlip D0=30
10 PJ000009203500200 IREIZM6 %6 2 Nut Clamp M6x6
11 P1070005245A0000 BIA MERIEEES 1 Front Right Lower Swing Arm
12 BGB894.1-d0=30 AR MEREd0=30 2 Circlip D0=30
13 PJ000005250A0000 FABLEIEA 2 Ball Joint A,Steering Knuckle
14 PJ00000925000200 RN EG23 %0628 16 Nylon Flanging Bush 23 x@28
15 BGB16674- NAERZEIRE 5 Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x40 M10x1.25x40 M10x1.25x40
) SRR \BE=EER Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
16 BGB6187-M10x1.25 BEM10x1 25 2 M10x1 25
) EERENAIE=EME Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
17 BGB6187-M10x1.25 {BEM10n 1 25 4 M10x1 25
18 BGB16674- NEE=mIRE 8 Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x70 M10x1.25x70 M10x1.25x70
) ERHMBIE=EUE Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
19 BGB6187-M10x1.25 {EBM10n 1 25 8 M10%1.25
20 PJ00000521001800 AR = REY 2 Front Shock Absorber
51 BGB16674- INERE=EHIZE 4 Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x50 M10x1.25x50 M10x1.25x50
22 P107000526000000 BUFA TERLER(F 2 Lower Ball Joint Assy, Knuckle
23 P107000525000000 BIERA_EERSLERY 2 Upper Ball Joint Assy, Knuckle
24 | P107000524000000 B AR 1 /F;S‘;;t Right Upper Swing Arm
25 | P107000524500000 B TIRLRER 1 ;r:s;t Right Lower Swing Arm
26 | P107000523500000 B N IRLRER 1 /F;S‘;;t Left Lower Swing Arm
27 | P107000523000000 BT EITERERE: 1 ;;C;;t Left Upper Swing Arm
28 BGB93-10 310 2 Spring Washer 10
) ) NSRS Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
29 BGB9459-M10x1.25-C M10x1.25 2 M10%1.25
30 BGB91-2.5x30 FO4$H2.5%30 2 Cotter Pin 2.5x30




Bise/¥ihFront Wheel, Axle

FE | %8 3 4 i Part Name And Standard
1 PJO0000411213800 *BIEHR Rear Tyre
2 BGB91-3.2x50 FFO463.2x50 Cotter Pin 3.2x50
3 P1150004113A0000 A=y Valve Core
R ETRE .
4 PJO0000903450000 M10x1.25 Mounting Bracket ,Rear Hub
5 PJO0000410040800 IR E| Wheel Cap |
ANfaFHiEE
6 BGBOASO-M24x15-C | 7 ITIESIRE Nut M10x1.25
M24x1.5
7 P107000527100000 BRI AR Rear Left C.V Axle D




8 P107000461100000 BIFCEERRRES Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M24x1.5
9 PJ00000261000300 * B HERMED Rear Knuckle
10 PJ00000262000200 *BIGHHEREC Rear Right C.V Axle D
11 P107000527200000 BIAERAPE Bearing,Front Knuckle
12 P107000521060000 BT Circlip DO=55
13 BGB893.1-d0=55 FLAE3E M REld0=55 Hoop D
14 PJ00000907200300 [EE45%D Rubber Dust-Cover C
15 PJ00000260020200 HREFEC Hoop B
16 PJ0O0000907200100 EEIB5HEB Rubber Dust-Cover B
17 PJ00000260020100 *IKEIFEB Rear Rim(F103,Steel,Black)
18 | PJO000041122190015 | BiEtERES m"gfﬁgsﬂange Locked Nut
19 P107000515610000 RIHlaNEIRE Dust P. Cover
20 PJO0000905200400 TFBAREIRET Valve Core Cap
M6x12
21 P115000411230000 RIS Nozzle,Knuckle




/’ HS700ATV:4, 500ATV-4i&F

EtF4E{% Rear Axle Reducer Assy

G174 (HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4;EH) Rear Axle Reducer Assy

FS | &S A3z EH #& | Part Name And Standard

1 P107000272000000 [EHRERE 1 Rear Reducer Assy

2 P107000272020000 [EHEIK 1 Rear Axle Gear Box

3 P115000929020000 RETIHRE22x30%13 1 Needlebearing ®22x®30x13
4 P115000929030000 IREHHAQS55x 67 x 20 1 Needlebearing ®55x P67 x20
5 P107000272310000 ARSI 1 'Iz)r(ll\ée&Drlven Gears Assy, Rear
6 | BGB276-1994-6305 | SRIIBKIHK6305 1| gaep Groove Ball Bearing

7 P107000272520000 [EAE TR R 1 Rear Drive Shaft Connecting




Seat

RIS Oil Seal ®61x®35x9, Input
8 P115000911160000 ©61x(p35%9 Shaft
9 P115000272180000 EEE Sleeve
—his O RS Es
10 | P115000272410000 fRERHOM L O-Ring ®3.1x®63.8
©3.1x63.8
11| P115000272150000 | fEEFEOREEE Efnaé Driving Gear, O-Type
) SRR SRIEZ=EHERER Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
12 BGB6187-M12x1.25 BM12x1.25 M12x1.25
13 P107000272160000 AT SR Mount Bracket,Parking Brake
. Adjustment Gasket
e
14 PJO0000273001300 TR P78 x D93 x0.1 D78xD9I3x0 1
Uk Adjustment Gasket
15 PJ00000273001200 P55.2xD66.8x1.7 O55.2xD66.8x1.7
16 P107000363000000 TEIRIEREEEMY Speed Sensor
17 | BGB3452.1-¢19x 1.8 | OFAKKZ B @19x(1.8 Rubber O-Ring ®19x®1.8
18 BGB16674-M8x35 JNEIE=HIREM8 X35 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x35
19 PJ0O0000274000100 FRESEB Vent Pipe B
20 BGB16674- NEE=EEE Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x25 M10x1.25x25 M10x1.25x25
21 PJ00000251020900 *AE AR IR EK Dustproof Sleeve K
22 P115000272230000 EHSEE Air Tap,Rear Axle
23 P107000272010000 [Ethfas Rear Axle Gear Box Cover
STy Inner Hexagon Half-Round
24 P107000272280000 M7 A LIRETM8 <45 Screw M8x45
25 P115000272270000 HoE B 8.2 1 Copper Gasket ©8.2X1
26 BGB6187-M8 $EHM¢F%7£:E%§E§ Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M8 M8
27 PJO0000907300000 IRETEIEIEHED Locking Hoop D
28 | P107000253100000 | [Sfsarmas iilaer Drive Shaft Assy,Rear
fE ek Y pi
29 P115000911170000 ©65% (0% 9 O-Ringp65x®90x9
30 | BGB276-16017 RIERIAR16017 1D6e§f76r°°"e Ball Bearing
31 P115000272550000 e EORZHIE O-Ring ©3.1x®150, Rear




®3.1xp150 Differential Case Cover
. Adjustment Gasket
ELe
32 PJ00000273000900 EEE F 086 xP100x0.1 86x®100x0.1
33 BGB16674-M8x25 NAE=MEIEEM8 x 25 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
34 BGB16674- NEE=EEE Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x16 M10x1.25x16 M10x1.25x16
35 | P115000272640000 | HHHEEOEIE1 5x(p13 Oil Drain Plug O-Ring
®1.5xP13

36 PJ0O0000251030300 &EaNhESED Drive Shaft Sping D
37 P107000252000000 [Ef&zhi Rear Drive Shaft,Rear Axle
38 BGB894.1-d0=22 A E MR d0=22 Circlip D0=22
39 PJ00000251070000 ARSI REEA érc]i:fgter Sleeve A, Transmission
40 BGB894.1-d0=19 AR E MR d0=19 Circlip D0=19
41 PJ0O0000907100400 SEMEEEE Elastic Hoop E
42 PJ00000251021000 RS L Eear Dustproof Rubber Sleeve
43 P115000272290000 [T ANHiEE QOil Filling Bolt, Rear Axle
44 BGB3452.1-019x®1.8 O G IRZ LB p19% 1.8 Rubber O-Ring ®19x®1.8
45 BGB97.1-8 SR8 Plain washer 8




FS wmS &R

1 P103E00272000000 [EHERIE

2 P107000272020000 [N

3 P115000929020000 MR E22x 3013
4 P115000929030000 MR P55 x 67 %20
5 P107000271510000 B ERIET

6 BGB276-6305 FIERIRR 6305

7 P103E00272520000 [EAE T EZEE

|
1

1

T 90 HS400ATV- 7R
< /' 51748 {4Rear Axle Reducer Ass
ks

[EiFAE(HS400ATV-7iEM) Rear Axle Reducer Assy

Part Name And Standard



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

P115000911160000

P107000272180000

P115000272410000

P115000272140000

BGB6187-M12x1.25

P115000272160000

PJO0000273001200

PJO0000273000900

P107000363000000

BGB3452.1-¢19x (1.8

BGB70.1-M8x35

PJO0000274000000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%25

BGB97.1-8

P107000271220000

P107000272010000

P115000272280000

P115000272270000

BGB6187-M8

BGB3452.1-1992-
P19xD1.8

PJ00000254000000

P107000911170000

BGB276-16017

P115000272550000

PJO0000273000900

BGB16674-M8x25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%x16

R NHE @35 % 61 x9

JEENSORZ L
©3.1x63.8
EFETR

SRR BA=ENRIRE
M12x1.25

TR HIRE R

IR 055.2x 066.8x1.7
TAEEER 86 %p100%0.1
iR fERER AR
OFGIREZELTIBlp19% 1.8
M7 A EIELEETM8 X 35
HRESEA

NAE=EIRE
M10x1.25%x25

F#48

RIS

[EtiES

K7 ATELIRETM8 x 45
SREE 8.2 1

SRTEBIE=EMRIERS
M8

O EREEIEE19x (1.8

TR
[EFEE MY 65 x 90x 9
AR 16017

[EtaE ORI ]
@3.1xp150

FEEEh E-086xD100x0.1
INEBIE=EIREM8 %25

INEE=EIRE
M10x1.25%x16



35 P115000272640000 HUHRIEZEORLBp1.5x 13 1

36 PJ00000251030200 &EnimEEEC 2
37 PJ00000252001100 [St&EhimL 1
38 BGB894.1-d0=19 4 A d0=19 2
39 PJ00000251040000 EaHTEA 2
40 PJ00000251020100 EERE AR EB 2
41 PJ00000907100400 SEMEHIEE 1
42 P103E00253100000 [EteshimEs 1
43 P115000272290000 [N HigsE 1

44 PJO0000255000000

BIEESHSA Rear Swing Arm Assy

Fs | S | A& | HE | Part Name And Standard




1 P1070005530A0000 B FREBIREEAS 1 Rear Left Upper Swing Arm
s Cylindrical Bush
2 PJ00000929007300 EHATEE10.3xp23x50 | 8 03 dP3 A0
3 BGB16674- NEE=ERE 8 Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x70 M10x1.25x70 M10x1.25x70

4 PJ00000925000200 ELERNOEG23 %028 16 Nylon Flanging Bush 923x¢28

5 P1070005540A0000 B HERIREAS 1 Rear Right Upper Swing Arm

6 BGB16674-M6x12 NAEE=MHZEM6x12 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12

7 P1070005535A0000 BETERIBERAS 1 Rear Left Lower Swing Arm

8 P107000825110000 [EEERRIPR 1 Rear Swing Arm Shield (R)

9 P1070005545A0000 EAETEREEAS 1 Rear Right Lower Swing Arm

10 BGB16674-M6x12 INEE=HIZEM6x12 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12
) SRR NBE=EMUE Hexagon Flange Locked Nut

11 BGB6187-M10x1.25 (EEM10x1 25 8 V1021 25

12 P107000825100000 [ETEFRERIFIR 1 Rear Swing Arm Shield (L)

13 | P107000553000000 i Lo 1 i‘:g; Left Upper Swing Arm

14 | P107000553500000 [EE T HRERER 1 ii:; Left Lower Swing Arm

15 | P107000554000000 e i 1 ii;”‘; Right Upper Swing Arm

16 P107000554500000 [EETEEREMT 1 Right after the cradle




[5=#E Rear Suspension

[52E Rear Suspension

Fs | %S R R 8 | Part Name And Standard
1 PJO0000551001800 JEiRERE B 2 Rear Shock Absorber
) SRHMAIE=EMUER Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
2 BGB6187-M10x1.25 EEM10x1.25 4 M10%1.25
3 BGB16674- NAA=ERR 4 Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x50 M10x1.25x50 M10x1.25x50
4 BGB93-8 SR8 4 Spring Washer 8
5 P115000557450000 G EHTER L8 1 E;%Q: Ball Joint,Balancing
6 P115000557440000 ST ERSL 1 Left Ball Joint,Balancing Lever
) SREIHMSRIE=EIE Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
7 BGB6187-M10x1.25 EBEM10x1.25 4 M10x1.25
8 PJO0000931400200 T RIREP22x35 2
9 P107000515900000 ETREES 2 Press Block, Rear Anti-Roll Bar

10 BGB16674-M8x16 NEE=mIEEM8x16 | 4 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x 16




11 P103E005574A0000

FRETERES

Rear Balancing Lever

12 BGB93-10

310

Spring Washer 10

Bit/3¥45h Rear Wheel, Axle

FS | S R AR Part Name And Standard

1 PJO0000411610900 RHCHE Rear Tyre

2 BGB91-3.2x50 FFOH 3.2x50 Cotter Pin 3.2x50

3 P1150004113A0000 EeEE Valve Core

4 P107000462100000 R REEEAEE Mounting Bracket ,Rear Hub
5 PJ00000410040800 RIS Wheel Cap |




6 PJ00000903450000 R EREERNRAFM10x1.25 Nut M10x1.25
7 PJ00000263000300 * R HERGD Rear Left C.V Axle D
TN g ;
8 | BGBUSO-M2ax15C | ZNETEERE Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
9 P107000557300000 EERAIME Rear Knuckle
10 | PJ00000264000300 * SR 4D Rear Right C.V Axle D
11 P107000521060000 BIFAHR Bearing,Front Knuckle
12 | BGB893.1-d0=55 FL A3 4B d0=55 Circlip DO=55
13 | PJO0000907200300 EEH5ED Hoop D
14 PJ00000260020200 BRIEHEC Rubber Dust-Cover C
15 | PJ0O0000907200100 ESH85B Hoop B
16 | PJ00000260020100 *BREFEB Rubber Dust-Cover B
17 | PJ0O000041162190015 ERERES Rear Rim(F103,Steel,Black)
18 | BGB6187-M10x1.25 E{Eﬁ{_ﬁ'iﬁﬁ% m’g"f?gsﬂange Locked Nut
19 | P107000557030000 ¥falhds Dust P. Cover
20 P115000411230000 S Valve Core Cap
21 P115000521070000 FAHE Nozzle,Knuckle
22 P107000557020000 FHMETE Axle Sleeve Liner
23 BGB16674- NEE=EZE Hexagonb Flange Bolt

M10x1.25x95

M10x1.25x95

M10x1.25x95




BUEERIMRFront Disk Brake Fuel Pump

BiiERIilIERFront Disk Brake Fuel Pump

FS | ®S A& Part Name And Standard

1 P107000441000000 RIEHIZhDHESI Hydraulic Brake |

2 P107000441700000 BIRIER Front Disc Brake Pump

3 BGB16674-M6x16 NEIE=HIEEM6x16 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 16
4 P107000441500000 BIREHE Front Oil Pipe

5 P107000440080000 REHE=E Tee Joint,Qil Pipe

6 BGB16674-M6x25 INEBIE=EIREM6 25 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x25
7 P115000440020000 REHERR Gasket,Oil Pipe

8 P115000440010000 R RE R Oil Pipe Bolt I

9 P115000444580000 REHEEESRRE Oil Pipe Fixing Rubber Sleeve
10 P115000444610000 BEHEREEX Clip Ii,0il Pipe

11 P107000441400000 ARRERE Right Front Oil Pipe

12 P107000441300000 ERIREHE Front Oil Pipe( L)

13 BGB16674-M6x12 NEIE=HIREM6x12 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 12
14 P115000444590000 REREREX Oil Pipe Clip |




15 BGB16674-M8x16 NEE=HIZEM8x16 | 4 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x 16
16 BGB6177.1-M6 INARE=HIREM6 2 Hexagon Flange Nut M6

17 P107000441200000 BIAERNEEE 1 Front Brake Caliper(R)

18 P107000441100000 BIACIENEHAES 1 Front Brake Caliper(L)
BUikRIEH Front Brake Caliper

Fs wms R ZFR #42 | Part Name And Standard

1 P107000444530000 BIRERI A 2 Front Brake Plate

5 PJ00000902200000 zﬁ?/—\%’iﬁﬁ‘aﬁﬂ% 8 :Dnannelrvll-éexagon Cone Bolt With
3 P107000441120000 L GIE e e 1= Front Brake Pad

4 P107000441200000 BIARRHES 1 Front Brake Caliper(R)

5 BGB16674-M6x16 NAE=HIEEM8x16 | 4 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x 16
6 P107000441100000 BIARHES 1 Front Brake Caliper(L)

7 BGB93-8 [E2AR 4 Spring Washer 8




3

17
[E#IEh&R{Rear Brake Part

E#shER{B3Rear Brake Part

FS wmS Rz & Part Name And Standard

1 P107000442000000 RIEHEISEE Hydraulic Brake Assy Il

2 PJOO0006105A1000 FEIRPRAFIZRASL

3 PJ000004322A0100 [EHIENAIZREAEB Rear Brake Cable B

4 P107000442500000 AERERHE

5 BGB16674-M6x12 '/\A_\?;?;Eﬁﬁ Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12

6 BGB91-2x25 FOE2 %25 Cotter Pin 2x25

7 P107000441800000 *ERAGEHNER) Main Pump

8 P107000516230000 RN RS R Oil Cup Bracket,Rearbrake

9 BGB16674-M6x12 NRIEZEIRIE Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12
M6x12

10 BGB16674-M8x25 ARSI Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
M8x25

11 P107000182030000 HESERZEN Shield lii,Muffler Tube

12 BGB16674-M6x12 ARSI Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12

M6x12




13 P107000440050000 BRI Paper Gasket li, Oil Cup

14 P107000440070000 PRI Disc Brake Oil Cup

15 P107000440090000 *NAEI Oil Pipe |

16 BGB16674-M6x16 ﬁ?}fgﬁgﬁ Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
17 P115000896510000 HE Cable Ties

18 BGB6177.1-M6 INARIE=HIREM6 Hexagon Flange Nut M6

19 PJ0O0000907100500 SEMERTEF Elastic Hoop F

20 BGB93-6 G Spring Washer 6

21 P107000440040000 PR AR ER Paper Gasket |, Qil Cup

22 P107000440030000 RRIEME Disc Brake Oil Cup Cover

BZEERIFParking Brake Plate

FS | ®mS XX & Part Name And Standard
1 P107000443210000 *EEHNRES Parking Brake Plate
2 PJ00000902250200 a7/ EIRIEM6 %28 Socket Hexagon Screw M6x28




SRBHSAHIEAZENE

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut

3 BGB6187-M6 EEMG 6 M6

4 P107000443100000 RIERFES 1 Parking Brake Assy

c BGB16674- NEE=ERE 5 Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x55 M10x1.25x55 M10x1.25x55

6 | P107000443110000 REEESI R ES 134 | Packing Brake Pad

/ 2 o

G I
N - 4

1
N

vy -

\
N
| /

i RIYIR{ENHE Shift Operating System

EASIZVEMNAS(HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4iEH) Shift Operating System

[E2= wmS R &R =2  Part Name And Standard

1 P107000234100000 BERNAS 1 Gear Shifter

2 BGB16674-M8x25 NEE=HIZEM8x25 | 3 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
3 P115000234150000 i 1 Clamping Band

4 P1070002342A0000 BT AEESI 1 Gear Shift Rod |

5 P107000234120000 RE 1 Rubber Dust Cover,Shifter

6 P1070002332A0000 REEE 1 Gearshift Arm

7 BGB96.1-6 6 1 Plain washer 6

8 BGB16674-M6x12 NEE=EIEEM6x12 1 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 12



10

11

12

13

14

15

P115000234140000

P107000234130000

PJO0000964001000

P115000234180000

P115000234210000

P107000234160000

P107000234000000

EFRRRE
FRE
1BHEHE D13
=

i etk
AR ES

IR ERI

HRASIRENAE (HS400ATV-7iEH) Shift Operating System

10

11

12

13

14

15

wS

P103E00234100000
BGB16674-M8x25
P107000234150000
P103E002342A0000
P107000234120000
P1030002332A0000
PJO0000906050200
BGB16674-M6x12
P115000234140000
P103000234130000
PJO0000964001500
P107000234120000
P115000234210000
P103E00234160000

P103E00234000000

X ETR
IIRNES
TNAIEZEIEEME x 25
it
AT E S
IS FRRE
TEREHES
T P6xP25x2
TNEIE=EIRIEM6% 12
I F R RIRE
FIRE
BAEEE 14

i

B
I

S

3£
nijib

MR

223

B

IR ES

TRIBINED

'

1

3

Locked Nut, Gearshift Handle
Gearshift Knob

Hoop Spring ®13

The Overflow Tube

The Overflow Pipe Plug

Shift Mechanism

Shift Control Assy

Part Name And Standard
Gear Shifter
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
Clamping Band
Gear Shift Rod |
Rubber Dust Cover,Shifter
Gearshift Arm
Plain washer 6
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12
Locked Nut, Gearshift Handle
Gearshift Knob
Hoop Spring ®13
The Overflow Tube
The Overflow Pipe Plug
Shift Mechanism

Shift Control Assy



BEtEs8E Steering Wheel Parts

12§

13—

20 ‘\f\(\@ﬁm
22| o415

o 16
~17

B EtES A Steering Wheel Parts

FS

10

11

12

wS
P107000621100000
P107000641120000

P103000610030000

BGB16674-M8x55

P102000621220000
PJO0000933900000
P107000610040100
BGB5783-M8x60

P107000610050000

PJ0O0000929002100

BGB97.1-14

BGB9459-M14x1.5

A&
BEERS
NBIREAE
FICEREER

NIRRT
M8x55

75 [t EERE
HEEEEE
At EL

7 FIEIEM8 %60
flwizyay

HlEZRE=S
PIxp14x43.5

P14

NEFHEERE
M14x1.5

HE
1

2

Part Name And Standard
Steering Stem
Hexagon Nut(L)

Fix Bracket,Steering Stem
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x55

Supporting Block,Steering Stem
Seal Gasket,Steering Stem

Wire Hook,Steering Column

Steering Stem Locking Clamp

Cylindrical Bush ®9x®14x43.5

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut M4x1.5



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BGB91-2.5x30

P107000641100000

BGB93-10

BGB9459-M10x1.25-C

BGB91-2.5x30

P107000641150000

P107000641140000

P107000641110000

BGB93-14

P107000641130000

P107000621600000

BGB97.1-10

P102000621230000

FFO$E2.5%x30
R ER A
SRE10

NAFHEERE
M10x1.25

FOEE2.5%30
AECLAS
EBRLAG

T AR
HE14

NAIEEA

HRATERERES

F10
F R

Cotter Pin 2.5x30
Shift Straight Rod Assy
Spring Washer 10

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M10x1.25

Cotter Pin 2.5x30
Right Ball Joint

Left Ball Joint
Steering Rod

Spring Washer -14
Hexagon Nut(R)
Rocker, Steering Stem
Plain washer 10

SupportingBlock,SteeringStem



BatES M (FBFEI7) Steering Wheel Parts(EPS)

FsS

1

w"S
P107000621102000

P103000610030000

BGB16674-M8x55

BGB5783-M8x60

P107000610050000

R ETR
FEHEAE (EPSIAT)
FICEEER

FNAIE=EIRR
M8x55

7NASLIEE M8 x 60

1ERA

Part Name And Standard
Steering Stem

Fix Bracket,Steering Stem
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x55

Hexagon Bolt M8x60

Steering Stem Locking Clamp



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

PJ0O0000929002100

P102000621220000

PJO0000933900000

P107000610040100

BGB97.1-10

P107000641110000

P107000641120000

P107000641130000

P107000641140000

P107000641150000

BGB9459-M10x1.25-C

P107000621602000

BGB97.1-16

BGB93-16

BGB9459-M16x1.5-C

BGB91-2.5x30

P107000641100000

BGB93-10

BGB91-2x30

P118000913100000

P118000610060000

BGB16674-M8x20

BGB6187-M8

BGB6184-M22x1.5

PJ00000929005700

P118000621400000

BGB16674-M8x35

BEHEE
P9xp14x43.5

TR EIERE
T3 lEMER
T A ES S
10
TR
NREEA
AV=ELEAS Y a)
EICLAS
aAEs

INRTHESIRE
M10x1.25

PR A
16
316

INRTHESIRE
M16x1.5

FFOH2.5%30
Fa AR ER Y
10
FOE2%30
U D4R
HRER

INEEE IR
M8x20

SREHENAIE=mEM
£i2M8

SRBMA/ARIES
M22x1.5

EtEEP22x(p28x8
B hEREEE

INEE=EEE
M8x35

Cylindrical Bush ®9x®14x43.5

Supporting Block,Steering Stem
Seal Gasket,Steering Stem

Wire Hook,Steering Column
Plain washer 10

Steering Rod

Hexagon Nut(L)

Hexagon Nut(R)

Left Ball Joint

Right Ball Joint
Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut M10x1.25

Rocker, Steering Stem

Plain washer 16

Cotter Pin 2.5x30
Shift Straight Rod Assy

Spring Washer 10

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut M8

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x35



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

BGB93-8

BGB97.1-8

P107F00622000000

BGB16674-M8x35

BGB93-8

BGB97.1-8

P107F00624000000

P311001622010000

P311001622020000

P107F00622500000

P107F00623000000

P107F00622050000

P311001622060000

P311001622070000

P311001622080000

P311001622090000

BGB276-608-Z

BGB276-1994-16001

BGB276-1994-6004

BGB276-1994-6205

BGB276-1994-16005

P311001622140000

P311001622150000

P311001622160000

P311001622170000

P311001622030000

BGB823-M5x16-BA

BGB70.2-M6x40-BA

BGB70.2-M8x25-BA

(e
Ting
BRI

INBIE=HIRE
M8x35

SHEAE

Y88

RS HEE
HlIpALESEIR NN

Bh ot a) R EE
BN %E AR
IpaL S LR
RECTH

BT

M7 ERIREM30*1
EEALCTC
EEAURACTC
RIEERIHA608-Z
Ak 16001
RPEKEHA6004
R 6205
RIEEKIHE 16005
SHEFE20x30x8

ST Q27 x 47 x7

B INRSLIRET
M5x16 (B%¥)

P kR
M6x40(E36%)

N7 A FEL B
M8x25(5%¥)

Spring Washer 8

Plain washer 8

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x35

Spring Washer 8

Plain washer 8



62

63

64

65

66

67

FIBEERY Steering Bar Part

P311001622110000
P311001622130000
P311001622120000
P311001622040000
P10700051100BC0O0

P102000621230000

wmS
P107000611010000
P107000611040000

P107000610210000

PJO00006103A2400

P107000610010000
P107F00374000000

P107000825250000

HREEE B p72x2
EEZE B p58%2.4
e REE T B (p28 x 2
RIRE

Pl lE S-S E S

T EMEE EREN

X EFR
FiEE
FERE
niERgS GHiD)
HIAIZREBEZ

EEF
ARG
RXFFRE

FixedBracketofDirectionColumn

FIBEERE Steering Bar Part

&  Part Name And Standard

Handle Bar Pipe
Handlebar Rubber Sleeve
Accelerator Assy

Accelerator Cable Z(For EFI
Engine)

Left Lever Assy
Left Switch Assy

Hangle Shield



{NFEER A Meter 4
3
2
IXZ&RERnMeter
FS wms &R #/2 Part Name And Standard
1 P107F00361000000 Nl 1 Meter Assy
2 BGB6177.1-M6 NEIE=EEEM6 3 Hexagon Flange Nut M6
3 BGB96.1-6 56 3 Plain washer 6

4 BGB93-6 SEERG 3 Spring Washer 6



b K& 285k Radiator Parts

15
IKiSE2ER{ Radiator Parts

FE RS

1 P107000190010000
2 PJO0O000907300300
3 P1070001924A0000
4 BGB5783-M6x16

5 BGB6177.1-M6

6 BGB96.1-6

7 BGB16674-M6x12
8 P1070001927A0000
9 P1070001926A0000

10 PJO0000931250000

11 P107000190040000

R EFR
HKE I

1R THIRIRAED
RANBEEEG

7 ASLIEEM6 % 16
NEE=EIZEEM6
6

NAEEEZEEREM6x20

XFE=EE
IKFEIERES
EFL-RIERIREO7 %2
HKE T

—E&8

N

Part Name And Standard
Water Inlet Pipe I

Locking Hoop D

Cooling Fan

Hex Head Bolt M6x16
Hexagon Flange Nut M6
Plain washer 6

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20
Water Tank Cover

Water Tank

Damping Pad ¢7x2

Outlet Pipe |



12 PJ0O0000907300300 IEETHRIMD 2 Locking Hoop D

13 BGB93-6 SEEG 4 Spring Washer 6

14 BGB96.1-6 F#6 4 Plain washer 6

15 P107000192000000 IRENIK S 1 Radiator

16 P107000192010000 IKFEBAIRE 1 Protective Cover, Radiator

10

HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4i&FH

F .. j4EEs28R( Muffler Parts

SR ERME(HS700ATV-4, 500ATV-4iEM) Muffler Parts

Fg ®wmS =23 &4 i &  Part Name And Standard

1 BGB16674-M8x45 NAE=MEIZEEM8x45 2 Steering Stem

2 P107000180060000 N=Pei= R 2 Fix Bracket,Steering Stem

3 P115000180050000 iHE R EERE 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x55

4 P1150001830A0000 BXMIERAS 1 Hexagon Bolt M8x60

5 BGB70.1-M6x20 P RBEIEESRE] 3 Steering Stem Locking Clamp
M6x20

6 P107000181000000 Nl 1 Cylindrical Bush ®9x®14x43.5

7 BGB6177.1-M8 S TEEEMS > 2;Jepnpq>ort|ng Block,Steering

8 P1070001810A0000 iHEsIERES 1 Seal Gasket,Steering Stem
HSEEHE . .

9 PJ00000180200300 031x041%5.5 2 Wire Hook,Steering Column

10 P107000180030000 iH P BEpRRWR 1 Plain washer 10

11 P1070001840A0000 HEsEEIREAS 1 Steering Rod



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

P116000391600000
BGB93-6-B
PJO0O000907301400

PJO0000961000000

BGB16674-M6x16-B

BGB96.1-6-B

P107000182020000
P107F001821A0000
PJO0000180500100
PJ0O0000903460200
P107F00182010000

P107F00182000000

«—2

fEREE

SEERG

IZETHIEIEHEO

FIEA
INEIEZHEIZEM6 %16

6
HESErEn
HESEIREES
FIKEE 042
ERAREM8x 32

HSEPEI

HFSESMY

SR ER{(HS700ATV-4) Muffler Parts

FS

w"S
BGB16674-M8x45
P107000180060000
P115000180050000

P1150001830A0000

R ETR

NEE=HREM8x45

HARRATRY
HEE R ERER

HXRIERAS

&

2

Hexagon Nut(L)
Hexagon Nut(R)
Left Ball Joint
Right Ball Joint

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M10x1.25

Rocker, Steering Stem

Plain washer 16

Cotter Pin 2.5x30
Shift Straight Rod Assy

Spring Washer 10

= Part Name And Standard

==}



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BGB70.1-M6x20

P103C00181000000

BGB6177.1-M8

P103E001810A0000

PJO0000180200600

P107000180030000

P1070001840A0000

P103F00182000000

BGB93-6

PJO0000907301400

PJO0000961000000

BGB16674-M6x16-B

BGB97.1-6-B

P107F00182010000

P103F001821A0000

PJO0000180500100

BGB6177.1-M8

P107000182020000

P116000391600000

M7NAEEESLIZEETM6 % 20
HFRRaRt
INEE=IZEMS8
iHERRIREES

HES EEIIB038x048%5
H e RRPR AR
HrEsREEIREAS
HESEBRG

SE§EH6

1ERETHIRIRIEO

AIZEA

NARE=HIZEM6x16-4~
54

SEER6- AN
HESEBIPET
HESEIREES
FEEETIRe42
NEIE=EIEEMS
HSEIFED

SERkER

[e)]



18

BSR4 Air Filter Parts

ZSiEERER{4 Air Filter Parts

Fs

1

10

11

12

RS
PJOO000907300900
P107000188020000
P107F00172090000
PJOO000907300900
PJO0000931250600
P104000174100000
P1070001722A0001
P107F00172000000
P107000172040000

P107000172010000

BGB818-M5x12

P107000172070000

X ETR
RS BEHDIE)
ESEIEN
IRFHSE
IR T IR
B ~ERIREG10x5
HSOERES
KRR IEEEEOEE
IR ESTRRSEB
IR TERE
RGBSR

B SIRET
M5x12

RRT R

Part Name And Standard
Screw Clamp J
Egr Tube Il
Secondary Outlet Pipe
Locking Hoop J
Damping Pad 10x5
Oil&Air Separator
Secondary Air Filter Element
Secondary Air Filter Assy
Secondary Filter Cap
Secondary Filter Shell

Cross Plate Head Tapping Screw
M5x12

Seal Ring,Secondary Filter



13 PJ00000964001100 SNLLHFED22 Steel Clip ®22

14 P107000171020000 HEZK g Drainage Cap

15 PJ00000964000900 HOiEEE 012 Hoop Spring ®12

16 PJ00000931250100 B ~ERIRE08%6.5 Damping Pad ¢8x6.5
17 PJ00000964001000 ML 13 Steel Clip ®13

18 P115000188010000 ESEEE Egr Tube |

19 PJ00000907100700 SR HEH Elastic Hoop H

20 P104000188030000 RS EMEN Egr Tube Il

21 P104000174110000 S EEEAK Oil And Gas Separator

\// EFI;ii#8 Fuel Tank

EFL;Hf§ Fuel Tank

FS RS &R e Part Name And Standard



10

11

12

P107F00811100000

P107F00811101000

P107000811400000

P311001811400000

P107000165290000

BGB16674-M6x35

PJO0000929301800

P107F00811000000

P107F00811001000

PJO0000906050200

P107F00811530000

P107F00395000100

P116000165110000

PJO0O000907200000

P115N00165250000

*REFETR(BIR)
NiE e E 2 L))
A

SR (FPIRE)

KRR ESE
NEE=HEIEEM6x35

DT EE6.3xp30x18

WA HREAS (BIE)
WREraRE IEEE)
FHP6.5x 252
AR

* PR ER

* S ERAHE
FEZIEHEA

IEERRRXET

Fuel Tank (EPA)

Fuel Tank (EPA)

Fuel Tank Cover

Fuel Tank Cover

Breather Pipe, Fuel Tank
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x35

Flanging Bushing
®6.3xP30x18

Fuel Tank Assy(EPA)

Fuel Tank Assy(EPA)

Oil Pump Cover
Fuel Pump (EFI Engine)
Fuel Pipe Il

Clamp A



{¢imESiMfE Fuel Tank

FS wmS X2 #8  Part Name And Standard
P107000811000000 KAEFEES (BIE) 1 Fuel Tank (EPA)

1 P107000811001000 KA BMEES (FERR) 1 Fuel Tank (EPA)

2 P107000165160000 %’?ﬁﬁ% <170 1

3 BGB97.1-5 S5 4

4 P107000165290000 B SE 1

5 PJ00000905200100 A SLIBETM5 x 16 4

6 P107000811400000 = 1

7 P107000811200000 *HFEFFRES 1

8 P107000811220000 THFF X F iRz 1

9 PJO0O000907100400 SEMIEREE 2



10 BGB16674-M6x30 INEIE=HEIREM6 %30 4

11 P107000362000000 WA EHE RS ER 1
12 BGB96.1-6 6 4
13 P107000811210000 SHFFAFAE 1
14 PJ00000929301800 BOFTEE6.3xp30x 18 4
15 P107000824340000 SRFEIRR 1

A E S (4ER1 (CFR) Fuel Tank Cover
7

iHFEEEI4ER{B (CER) Fuel Tank Cover

FS wmS Rz E R HE Part Name And Standard

1 P107000193000000 BIKTEERE 1 Secondary Water Tank

2 P1070001931A0000 BIkE=EE 1 Secondary Water Tank Cap
HR/NBaMEe Hexagon Step

3 PJ00000902100100 M6x@310x4x16 2 Boltm6x@10x4x16

4 P107000193130000 SKE kS 1 \'F\;?qtlfr Inlet Pipe, Second Water

Outlet Pipe , Second Water

B||7k== o
5 P115000193220000 BI7KIEHKE 1 Tank

6 BGB16674-M6x16 NEBE=MEIEEM6x16 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 16



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

PJO0000907100200

P107D0082410000062

P107D0082410000093

P107000172340000

PJO0000931350000

PJO0000907300700

PJO0000902100100

P107D00824090000

PJO0000931250200

P107H00824080000

PJO0000903500300

P107000172330000

PJO0000905200600

BGB96.1-6

PJO0000931100000

BGB6187-M6

PJO0000905200700

P107000825190000

BGB16674-M6x20

P107000825200000

MR C
RSN, TS
JAFEEEMNR; Vistatkit

BB E RS

FAFENE R
#8x 12

IRETRIRIRHEH

wERANAENIRE
M6xp10x4x16

THREEIPR
*EFL-RIERIRE09% 2.5
SHFE TR
IREGFTM6x2

BRAEX

+FERASLIZET
M6x20

6
BT P7*2.5

SRBM 7 HIE=ENER
128M6

B SLIRET
M6x25

R IhEE
INRIE=HIREM6 %20

* &aptEl sl

11

16

13

Elastic Hoop C
Fuel Tank Cover(Dack Green)

Fuel Tank Cover(Vista
Camouflage )

Brake Cooler Duct,Short

A Small Card Slot Surface
Damping Pad ¢ 8 X 12

Locking Hoop H

Hexagon Step
Boltm6x@10x4x16

Damping Pad ¢ 9 X 2.5

Nut Holder M6x2
Brake Cooler Duct, Long

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x20

Plain washer 6
Rubber Washerg7x2.5

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M6

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x25

Decorative Cover |, Engine
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20

Decorative Cover li, Engine



?V i%: HS400ATV-TXilkzx

L EFEE R AR (ASR) Fuel Tank Cover

SMEE S (HERD (ASR)/HS400ATV-7EIEER Fuel Tank Cover

FS wmS X ZFR s Part Name And Standard

1 P107000193000000 BIKEESDY 1 Secondary Water Tank

2 P1070001931A0000 BIKESHE 1 Secondary Water Tank Cap
HR/NEEMEE Hexagon Step

3 PJ00000302100100 M6x@310x4x16 2 Boltm6x@10x4x16

4 P107000193130000 Kk 1 \'F\;?\tker Inlet Pipe, Second Water

5 P115000193220000 KK 1 QuietPipe, Second Water

6 BGB16674-M6x16 NEEZmIREMEex16 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 16

7 PJO0000907100200 SEMEHEC 3 Elastic Hoop C



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

P10700082410000033

P10700082410000093

P107000172340000

PJO0000931350000

PJ00000902100100

PJ00000902100100

P107000824090000

PJ00000931250200

P107F00824080000

PJO0000903500300

P107000172330000

PJO0000905200600

BGB96.1-6

PJO0000931100000

BGB6187-M6

PJO0000905200700

P107000825190000

BGB16674-M6x20

P107000825200000

AR, R

JHFEEEMR; Vistatkit

BFIBX E RS

SFLRE/INERIRER
P8x12

IRE TR IEEH

wiENAANiRE
M6x@P10x4x16

AR

EIFL-RERiRE09%2.5

SHFEAIPHR
1EREM6 2
ERRNEXE

TFHEARIRET
M6x20

Tin6

RIS Q7 2.5

EERA/BE=ERER

PREM6

+F R SLIRET
M6x25

RS

NEE=HEIEEM6x 20

R

—_

16

13

~

Fuel Tank Cover (Red)

Fuel Tank Cover(Vista
Camouflage)

Brake Cooler Duct,Short

A Small Card Slot Surface
Damping Pad ¢ 8 X 12

Locking Hoop H

Hexagon Step
Boltm6xp10x4x16

Damping Pad ¢ 9 X 2.5

Nut Holder M6x2
Brake Cooler Duct, Long

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x20

Plain washer 6
Rubber Washerg7x2.5

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M6

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x25

Decorative Cover |, Engine
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20

Decorative Cover li, Engine



9

(=1

m&ieHECooling Pipe,Clutch

BAa882%ECooling Pipe,Clutch

FsS wmS R ETR e Part Name And Standard
1 PJ00000907301100 TR IEHEL 2 Locking Hoop L

2 P107000172170000 HesRHaEEEE 1 Air-Out Pipe Joint I,Clutch

3 P107000172160000 EEeRE5E 1 Outlet Pipe, Clutch

4 PJO0000907301100 RS TR IOHEL 2 Locking Hoop L

5 P107000172210000 HassHsEiEEEl 1 Inlet Pipe Connector |,Clutch
o wmssuzas  [TREMENES | Co g e
7 P107000172190000 BESssHSE] 1 Inlet Pipe |, Clutch

8 P107000824140000 RIS TER 1 Primary Air Filter Net

9 P107000237010000 TS 1 Gearbox Pipe

10 PJ00000964001500 HRED16 1 Hoop Spring ®16

11 P107000171020000 EE|ZINE 1 Drainage Cap

12 E007000100000100 K 1 Engine Completed Assy

12 pooooosoziootoo  BERIENIE 2 O oraxs



EARIEHRERS (CER) Footrest Pedal

Fs wS R ETR HE

1 P107D00515420000 R ERSZ R 1

2 P107D00515430000 AR 1

3 BGB16674- NEE=mERE 8
M10x1.25x16 M10x1.25x16

4 BGB6187-M6 E“MR?E’ VRESHEIER g

5 BGB96.1-6 86 8

Part Name And Standard
Left Foot Pedal Bracket |
Right Foot Pedal Bracket |

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x16

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M6

Plain washer 6



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

PJ00000905200700

BGB16674-M6x16
P107000510240000
BGB16674-M8x25
PJ00000902190000
BGB16674-M8x25
BGB97.1-8
P1070004311A0000
P107000151080000
BGB896¢p12x1
PJ00000906050700
BGB955-d1=14
PJ00000961000800
PJ00000961001000
P107D00824020000
P107D00824040000
BGB96.1-6

PJO0O000931100000

PJO0000905200600

PJ00000924020000

P107D00515270000

PJO0000905200100

BGB6177.1-M5
P107000516230000
BGB16674-M6x12
P107000182030000

P107000515400000

TFREAESIZET
M6x25

NAE=HIZEM6x 16
BN R ERE
NRIE=HEEEM8 %25
Gt
NRIE=HEEIEM8 %25
YR8
HIRNERIEEES

HIBN IR SRR
FOEREe12x1
F#p15%x022%1.5
R d1=14
HuE|

AIZEK

TERIBER

AR

6

BRI PT7 2.5

+FEARRRSLIEET
M6x20

FEI¥BRIESL 25 % 25
IR AT AR

T REAESIZET
M5x16

NEEZHEIZEMS
BN RS R
NERIE=HIEIEM6x 12
HESEPED

P SRS

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x25

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Brake Pump Bracket
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
Brake Pin

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
Plain washer 8

Parking Pedal

Brake Pedal Mounting Plate

Circlip ®12x1

Spring Washer D1=14
Tension Spring |
Tension Spring K

Left Footrest

Right Footrest

Plain washer 6

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x20

Anti-Skidding Block,Footrest

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M5x16

Hexagon Flange Nut M5
Oil Cup Bracket,Rearbrake

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12

Brake Switch Bracket



27
26

el Y—s

EARIESRERD (AER)/HS400ATV-7EIkER Footrest Pedal

Fs = A& =
1 P107000824020000 sy 1
2 P107000824040000 BRI 1
3 PJ00000931100000 B PT x2.5 10
) SEHRENBE=ZEMER
4 BGB6187-M6 BEMG 10
5 BGB96.1-6 e 8
= =R
6 PJ00000905200700 TFEARLIRET 10
M6x25
7 BGB16674-M6x16 INEBIE=EIREM6x16 8

8 BGB96.1-6 6 10

i¥: HS400ATV-7EULFR

12
s r\ﬁ*%
. e

Part Name And Standard
Left Footrest
Right Footrest
Rubber Washerp7x2.5

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M6

Plain washer 6

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x25

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Plain washer 6



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

PJO0000905200100

P107000515270000
P107000515420000
P107000515430000
P1070004311A0000
PJ00000961001000
BGB16674-M8x25
BGB97-8
P107000510240000
BGB16674-M8x25
PJ00000902190000
P107000151080000
PJ00000906050700
PJ00000961000800
BGB955-d1=14
BGB896-¢p12x 1
P107000516230000
BGB16674-M6x12
P107000182030000

P107000515400000

T EARRRSLIEET
M5x16

FERLIBIR

T BB ST 2R
AR 28
HRIRIEREAS
RIZEK
NRIE=HEEM8 %25
S8

BN R ERE
INEIE=EIEEM8 x 25
N
HIBBRIR L AR
Fihp15x@22x 1.5
R

AR Ed1=14
FFOEBe12x1

ES S 2 S
NRIE=EIRIEMEx 12
HESEBirEm

BIFNFFRER

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M5x16

Anti-Skidding Block,Footrest
Left Foot Pedal Bracket |
Right Foot Pedal Bracket |
Parking Pedal

Tension Spring K

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
Plain washer 8

Brake Pump Bracket
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
Brake Pin

Brake Pedal Mounting Plate
Plain Washer ®15x®22x1.5
Tension Spring |

Spring Washer D1=14
Circlip ®12x1

Oil Cup Bracket,Rearbrake

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12

Brake Switch Bracket



|

8
11 §
s ¥
1
L
2
528, {RBEAT(CFX) Carrier & Bumper
FS wS XX &R HE Part Name And Standard
1 P107D00821010000 BURFEATIAHR 1 Protective Cover,Front Bumper
T B SLIZET Cross Large Plate Head Screw
2 PJO0000905200500 M6x16 6 M6x16
3 BGB16674-M6x16 NEE=HIZEM8x16 4 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x 16
4 P107D00513000000 BUFRBGAT IR R 1 Front Bumper
5 PJ00000924400500 EfcEr#Eko38 4 Plastic Plug ¢38
6 BGB16674-M8x 16 NAEE=EIREM8%16 | 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x 16

7 P107000825150000 S il 4 Rear The Shelf Plate



10

11

12

13

PJO0000905200100

P107D00514500000

PJO0000905200100

BGB16674-M8x20

P107D00513500000

BGB16674-M8x16

TFREARIRET
M5x16

SRR

+ AL SLIRET
M5x16

INABIE=EIREM8 %20
B SRR ER A
INABIE=EIREM8% 16

558, (RBEAL(AER)/HS400ATV-7FIkER Carrier & Bumper

10

11

12

13

wmS

P107D00821010000

PJO0O000905200500

BGB16674-M6x16
P107D00513000000
PJO0000924400500
BGB16674-M8x16

P107000825150000

PJO0O000905200100

P107D00514500000

PJO0000905200100

BGB16674-M8x20
P107D00513500000

BGB16674-M8x16

X EFR
BUCRISATIFHR

+FEARESLIZET
M6x16

NRIE=HIEEM8x 16

BIRIATIR R

EfZEERHEL 038

INEIE=MHIZEM8x 16
= EERIPHR

+FREREESLIRET
M5x16

RS

TFREREIRET
M5x16

NAEEEZEEREM8% 20
B SRR EER A
INEIEEEIREM8x 16

==}

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M5x16

Rear Carrier

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M5x16

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20
Front Carrier

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16

Part Name And Standard
Protective Cover,Front Bumper

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x16

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16
Front Bumper

Plastic Plug ¥38

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16
Rear The Shelf Plate

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M5x16

Rear Carrier

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M5x16

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20
Front Carrier

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16



R

=

wmS

P107D0082802000062

P107D0082802000093

BGB845-ST6x20

BGB16674-M6x16

1312 11

[EZE /854 (CERear Frame Body *—.

BEMERHE(CFR)Rear Frame Body

R ETR
[EER; &

JaER; Vistatiit

+FER LB BUERET
ST6x20

NEE=ERE
M6x16

> ==

N

N

Part Name And Standard
Rear Body Cover(Dark Green)

Rear Body Cover (Yellow Camo
Vista Color)

Cross recessed pan head
tapping screw St6x20

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

P102000824150000

P107D00828130000

P107000515800000

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB6177.1-M5

P107D00828070000

P102000348100000

PJO0000905200600

PJO0000931100000

BGB96.1-6

BGB6187-M6

P107D00828080000

BGB845-ST6x20

BGB16674-M6x16

P107D00828010000

PJO0000933200100

BGB96.1-6

PJO0O000905200600

P107D00515760000

BRIR
[EERER
FEBHREE

NEIEZERE
M6x16

NEE=HIZEEMS
EfRRinsE
BRI EE

B SLIRET
M6x20

BB p7%x2.5
6

SR A=

£i28M6
)=ty

TFEELBIURET
ST6x20

NAEEZERE
M6x16

FRATE
AR AT 5
F6

TR SIRET
M6x20

JEERSZZEI

16

22

26

Plastic Nut

Rear Cover

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Hexagon Flange Nut M5
Left Fender |, Rear Cover
Rear Reflector Comp

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x20

Rubber Washergp7x2.5

Plain washer 6
Hexagon Flange Locked Nut M6

Right Fender I, Rear Cover

Cross recessed pan head
tapping screw St6x20

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Taillight Mounting Cover

Plain washer 6

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x20

Rear Mudguard Bracket I



8 §—6
IRIEIBER(E(AFR)/HSA400ATV-7FFR Rear Frame Body

Fs = X 2FR e Part Name And Standard
P10700082802000033 JaER; RL 1 Rear Body Cover (Red)
o Rear Body Cover (Yellow Camo
P10700082802000093 JEmER; Vistatkit 1 Vista Color )
BGB16674-M6x16 NI 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
M6x16
P107000828080000 AEHiH%I 1 Right Fender I, Rear Cover
P107000828010000 BENTE 1 Taillight Mounting Cover
P107000828130000 EERENR 1 Rear Cover
BGB6187-M6 gﬁﬁ?ﬁi:ﬁ% 12 Hexagon Flange Locked Nut M6
+FREAESLIRET Cross Large Plate Head Screw
PJ0O0000905200600 M6x20 1 M6 x20
P107000828070000 Eieinsgl 1 Left Fender I, Rear Cover



9 BGB6177.1-M5 NAEZEIREMS 2 Hexagon Flange Nut M5

10 PJ00000905200600 ;;?fg‘ﬁ%ﬁﬂ 14 (,\:A’gffzga"ge Plate Head Screw
1 P102000348100000 ERaIEEEE 2 Rear Reflector Comp

12 BGB96.1-6 e 14 Plain washer 6

13 PJO0000931100000 BERSEHp7%x2.5 14 Rubber Washerg7x2.5

14 BGB6177.1-M6 NEEZEIZEM6 2 Hexagon Flange Nut M6

15 P107000515070000 EZRAE 1 Rear Mudguard Bracket

BIZE(ERR4(CFR) Front Body Cover

BUZE(FERS(CFR) Front Body Cover

Fs wmS 23 &4 H= Part Name And Standard



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

P107D0082208000062

P107D0082208000093

PJO0000905200600

BGB16674-M6x20

BGB16674-M6x16

P107D00822090000

PJO0O000931100000

PJO0O000905200600

P107D00822010000

BGB96.1-6

PJO0000905200700

PJO0O000905200500

P107000825010000

PJO0000905200400

BGB845-ST4.2x25

P107000823110000

P107D00823010000

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB96.1-6

P107000823020000

BGB16674-M6x16

P107D00822070000

P107D00822100000

P107000823030000

P107000823220000

BIER; ZFE&R
BUEMR; Vistatkit

+FRERESLIZET
M6x20

NAEIE=HERE
M6x20

INEIEEEIRE
M6x16

BIEREEHR
RIS P7x2.5

+FERESLIRET
M6x20

RIAIT R
T6

TFREAELIRET
M6x25

+FREREESLIRET
M6x16

BRI

+ERESLIRET
M6x12

TFEESL B IURET
ST4.2x25

LS
e

INEIE=EIRE
M6x16

6
B

NAE=ERE
M6x16

PRz

23

Front Body Cover(Dark Green)

Front Body Cover(Yellow Camo
Vista Color)

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x20

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Front Cover
Rubber Washerp7x2.5

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x20

Mounting Plate, Headlight
Plain washer 6

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x25

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x16

Left Mud Guard |, Front Cover

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12

Cross recessed pan head
tapping screw St4.2x25
Dash Board

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Plain washer 6

Sundry Box
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Left Fender |, Front Cover
Right Fender |, Front Cover
Sundry Box Cover

Orientation Ring



25

26

27

28

29

30

BUZERER(%(AFR)/HS400ATV-7FLtkFR Front Body Cover

F

1

=

PJO0000905200400

BGB6177.1-M6

PJO0O000903500300

BGB845-5T3.9x13

P107000825340000

P107000825020000

wS

P10700082208000033

B LIRET
M6x12

INEBIE=EIREM6
I2RFFM6 % 2

+HEELELURET
ST3.9x13

BRRIEZRIPIR

EZE=pEl

3 ETR

BUEIR; REL

N

13

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12

Hexagon Flange Nut M6

Nut Holder M6x2

Protect Shield,Main Brake
Pump

Right Mud Guard I, Front
Cover

it: HS400ATV-7FLEFR
RIZE{EEB{4F(AFR) Front Body Cover

#

1

Part Name And Standard

Front Body Cover (Red)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

P10700082208000093

P107000822090000

P107000822100000

P107000822070000

P107000822010000

PJO0O000931100000

P107000825340000

P107000825010000

BGB96.1-6

BGB6177.1-M6

BGB6187-M6

PJO0O000905200400

PJO0000905200600

PJO0000903500300

PJO0000905200500

P107000823010000

BGB16674-M6x20

P107000825020000

BGB5783-M6x20

PJ00000905200700

P107000192060000

P107000192050000

P107000823030000

P107000823220000

P107000823020000

BGB845-ST4.2x25

BUEMR; Vistafkit

AR R
ARG
TERIECINE
AIAKTREENR
RS P7x2.5

BRRIERIFIR

RUEERRIRI
T6
NP EIREMG

SR FHE=HEMN

HRIZRM6

+AERERSLIRET
M6x12

+FREAEESLIZET
M6x20

YERFEM6x 2

+FEARELIZET
M6x16

1=

NEEEEERE
M6x20

RIaERRI

7 ARIEEM6 % 20

+FEARELIRET
M6x25

IKFEsZ RN
IKFESZZRII
BYfE=
BR{ZFE
BYfE

+FERLELURET
ST4.2x25

19

10

14

[\

Front Body Cover(Yellow Camo
Vista Color)

Front Cover

Right Fender I, Front Cover
Left Fender |, Front Cover
Mounting Plate, Headlight
Rubber Washerp7x2.5

Protect Shield,Main Brake
Pump

Left Mud Guard |, Front Cover
Plain washer 6
Hexagon Flange Nut M6

Hexagon Flange Locked Nut
M6

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x20

Nut Holder M6x2

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x16

Dash Board
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x20

Right Mud Guard I, Front
Cover

Hexagon Bolt M6X20

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x25

Water-Tank Brackter lii
Water-Tank Brackter li
Sundry Box Cover
Orientation Ring
Sundry Box

Cross recessed pan head
tapping screw St4.2x25



dio

AUAKTER{4F (CFR) HeadLight

BUKKTER(CFR) HeadLight

w"S

P107D00516270000
P107C00351000000
PJO0000384410000

P107C00354000000

P107C00354250000

BGB845-ST4.8x13

PJO0000384120000

PJO0000384310000

R ETR

RIT SR

RUERKT EB1

sEENTH; 12V, R10W
ERIEEAESKT
ARIEEREST

TFERLBLURET
ST4.8x13

KATKT
18,52;,12V;35W/35W

ELTE,; 12V;,W5W

I 2%

N

N

[e)}

Part Name And Standard

Headlight briquetting

Bulb, 12V R10W

Cross recessed pan head tapping
screw St4.8x13

Headlightbulb:S2;12V;35W/35W

Position Light Bulb:12V;W5W



BIALTABE (AR Head) Light

iT: HS400ATV=7TTiEFR
V

BUKKTERH(CHR) HeadLight

)

P107000351300000

PJ00000384410000

PJO0000384310000

PJO0000384120000

PJO0000384130000

BGB845-ST4.8x16

P107000351100000

PJO0000384310000

&R

ARRITAS (=T
)

®MEITE; 12V; R10W
NEITE; 12V;,W5W

KITHT
i#,52,12V;35W/35W

KITUT8; HD; 12V;
35W/35W (REITi8)

TFERLEBURET
ST4.8x16

ERIRITAS (MEAT
i)

BN, 12V,W5W

b 2%

—

Part Name And Standard

Front Headlight Assy (R)

Bulb, 12V R10W

Position Light Bulb:12V;W5W

Headlightbulb:S2;12V;35W/35W

Headlightbulb:HD;12V;35W/35W

Cross recessed pan head tapping
screw St4.8x16

Front Headlight Assy (L)

Position Light Bulb:12V;W5W



[EEERKT &R Rear Turn Light

FS wS Rz Ei e Part Name And Standard
1 P107000354500000 ERERESIT 1 Rear Turning Light (L)
2 P107000354750000 aRERESIT 1 Rear Turning Light (R)
i B SL B IRET Cross recessed pan head
3 BGB84S-5T4.2x13 ST4.2x13 6 tapping screw st4.2x13
4 PJ00000384410000 HENTIE; 12V, R10W 2 Bulb, 12V R10W

IEXTERE(CFR) Rear Position Light Assy

FS w"S == &4 i e Part Name And Standard

1 P107000353000000 FERZXT &R 1 Rear Position Light Assy



4

PJO0O000384510000

BGB845-ST4.8x13

BGB97.1-5

EEEER(D Seat

P107D00711100000

P107000711100000

B8, 12V; 1
P21/5W

TFEELE TR

ST4.8x13 4
s 4

R ETR

BEEBREI (CFX)

EEEEE (AFR) /HS400ATV-7
FoheER

Cross recessed pan head
tapping screw St4.8x13

Plain washer 5

Part Name And

oE Standard
1 Seat Cushion Comp. |
1 Seat Cushion Comp. |



